UNO-19 baterie umyvadlova, stojankova, otocné

raminko, chrom
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Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce
Barva
Série

UNO-19
1,00
Rubineta
ks

1 033,88 K¢
1 250,99 K¢

20,0 ks
5,0 ks

Rubineta
Chrom
UNO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/rubineta

